The Sun Menu

Starters & Snacks
Tempura Prawns
served with chilli dip and salad

Brie Wedges
served with rasp. Coulis and salad

Nachos
Served with cheese/dips or chilli/cheese

Jacket Potatoes
Cheese

Cheese & Bacon
Tuna
Chilli/Cheese
Prawn

All served with salad

Omelettes
Cheese, Ham or Mushroom
served with chips or salad

Sandwiches
Ham
Cheese
Tuna

Bacon
Sausage
Prawn

B.L.T
Egg/Bacon

Ciabatta Roll
Ham

B.L.T
Bacon/Egg
Cheese Salad
Sausage/Onion
Tuna Salad
Prawn Salad

£4.95

£4.95

For one £4.95
To Share £6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.95
£5.95
£6.25

£5.95

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£3.95

£5.50
£5.95
£5.50
£5.50
£4.95
£5.95
£6.50



PLEASE SEE MAIN BOARD FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

Main Courses

Sirloin Steak (80z)

With chips, peas, onion rings, tomato and mushrooms
and Pepper Sauce.

Full Rack of Ribs
With chips, salad and coleslaw

Ham ‘n’ Eggs with Chips and Peas

Breaded Plaice with Chips, Peas and Salad
Scampi and Chips with Peas and Salad

All Day Breakfast (Served Mon — Sat Only)
Lasagne with Chips or garlic bread

Chilli Con Carne with Rice or Chips and Salad
Cumberland Sausage in onion gravy with mushy Peas
Double Sausage, Double eggs. Chips and beans
Chicken Kiev with garlic bread and Salad
Chicken Jalfrezi with Rice and Poppadum
Pick-a-Pie

Steak and Ale

Steak and Stilton

Chicken and Ham

Pulled Pork and Cider
Pie of the day

(see specials board)
All served with chips and peas

Burger Bar

Cheese

Mega cheese (80z)

Stilton

Ranch (cheese, bacon & bbq)

Munch (with added cheese, sausage, bacon
Tomato and onion)

£15.95

£11.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.50

£6.75

£8.50

£8.50

£7.95

£6.50

£7.95

£7.95

£8.50

£7.50
£8.00
£7.50
£7.95
£8.25



The Sun Ploughman’s

Cheese or Ham served with a hot crusty £7.95
roll and butter, homemade coleslaw, pork pie,

pickle and a large salad.

Baskets

Chicken nugget £6.50
Scampi £6.95
Chips £3.00
Spiral Fries £3.00
Cheesy Chips £4.00
Garlic Bread £3.50
Desserts

Treacle Sponge £4.50
Chocolate Sponge £4.50
Blackberry/Apple Crumble £4.50
The above is served with custard or ice cream £4.50
4 Layer chocolate cake with cream £4.50
Cheesecake of the day £4.50
Ice cream Sundae choc/straw or toffee £4.95

See also Desserts Board for Specials

Children’s Menu

Chicken nuggets

Fish Fingers

Sausages

The above is served with chips and breans/peas

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce Spaghetti

Cheesy Pasta
The above is served with garlic bread and salad £4.95

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
Please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink




