The Sun Menu

Starters & Snacks Tempura Prawns served with chilli dip and salad	£4.95
Brie Wedges served with rasp. Coulis and salad	£4.95
Nachos	For one £4.95 To Share £6.50
Served with cheese/dips or chilli/cheese	
Jacket Potatoes Cheese Cheese & Bacon Tuna Chilli/Cheese Prawn	£5.50 £5.50 £5.95 £5.95 £6.25
All served with salad	
Omelettes Cheese, Ham or Mushroom served with chips or salad	£5.95
Sandwiches Ham Cheese Tuna Bacon Sausage Prawn B.L.T Egg/Bacon	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £4.50 £4.50 £3.95
Ciabatta Roll Ham B.L.T Bacon/Egg Cheese Salad Sausage/Onion Tuna Salad Prawn Salad	£5.50 £5.95 £5.50 £5.50 £4.95 £5.95 £6.50

PLEASE SEE MAIN BOARD FOR TODAYS SPECIALS

Main Courses Sirloin Steak (8oz) With chips, peas, onion rings, tomato and mushrooms and Pepper Sauce.	£15.95
Full Rack of Ribs With chips, salad and coleslaw	£11.95
Ham 'n' Eggs with Chips and Peas	£6.95
Breaded Plaice with Chips, Peas and Salad	£7.95
Scampi and Chips with Peas and Salad	£8.50
All Day Breakfast (Served Mon – Sat Only)	£6.75
Lasagne with Chips or garlic bread	£8.50
Chilli Con Carne with Rice or Chips and Salad	£8.50
Cumberland Sausage in onion gravy with mushy Peas	£7.95
Double Sausage, Double eggs. Chips and beans	£6.50
Chicken Kiev with garlic bread and Salad	£7.95
Chicken Jalfrezi with Rice and Poppadum	£7.95
Pick-a-Pie	
Steak and Ale Steak and Stilton Chicken and Ham Pulled Pork and Cider Pie of the day	
(see specials board)	
All served with chips and peas	£8.50
Burger Bar Cheese Mega cheese (8oz) Stilton Ranch (cheese, bacon & bbq) Munch (with added cheese, sausage, bacon Tomato and onion)	£7.50 £8.00 £7.50 £7.95 £8.25

The Sun Ploughman's

Cheese or Ham served with a hot crusty	£7.95
roll and butter, homemade coleslaw, pork pie,	
pickle and a large salad.	

Baskets

Chicken nugget	£6.50
Scampi	£6.95
Chips	£3.00
Spiral Fries	£3.00
Cheesy Chips	£4.00
Garlic Bread	£3.50

Desserts

Treacle Sponge	£4.50
Chocolate Sponge	£4.50
Blackberry/Apple Crumble	£4.50
The above is served with custard or ice cream	£4.50

4 Layer chocolate cake with cream	£4.50
Cheesecake of the day	£4.50
Ice cream Sundae choc/straw or toffee	£4.95

See also Desserts Board for Specials

Children's Menu Chicken nuggets

Fish Fingers

Sausages

The above is served with chips and breans/peas

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce Spaghetti

Cheesy Pasta

The above is served with garlic bread and salad £4.95

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
Please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink